
Arkansas School Band and Orchestra Association  

2024‐2025 STANDING AND SPECIAL COMMITTEES    Updated   6/27/2024

COMMITTEE TERM ENDS REGION SCHOOL

CLINIC AND FESTIVAL COMMITTEE

* Ralph Brody 2025 8 Fort Smith Southside High School

All Region Chairs

ALL‐STATE CLINICIANS

* Ralph Brody 2025 8 Fort Smith Southside High School

Casey Buck 2025 Orchestra Conway High School

Aaron Durham 2026 8 Fort Smith Northside High School

Jeff Kee  2027 7 Springdale DTSOI
Brian Pearson 2025 5 Brookland High School

ALL‐STATE JAZZ BAND

* Trent Warner  2025 5 Jonesboro Academy High School

Josh Jackson 2027 1 Maumelle High School

Carl L. McCraney, Jr. 2025 2 Lakeside High School

Kameron Willis 2026 3 White Hall High School

Brice Evans 2027 4 West Memphis High School

David Gaston 2026 9 Russellville High School

Albert Ortiz 2026 6 Bentonville West High School

Michael Ferguson 2027 7 Prairie Grove High School

Adam Coats 2025 8 Fort Smith Northside High School

ALL‐STATE PERCUSSION

* Sean Lane 2027 2 Lake Hamilton High School

C. J. Morris 2026 7 Springdale Har‐Ber High School

Kevin Sherman 2025 4 Stuttgart High School

Brandon Brockinton 2025 9 Russellville High School

Dustin Chambers  2027 8 Van Buren High School

Matthew Hines 2026 9 Conway Simon Middle School

Gregg Scott 2026 3 Sheridan High School

Carlos Serna 2025 5 Paragould High School

ALL‐STATE PUBLICITY & EQUIPMENT

* Scott Villines 2 Lakeside High School

Patrick Combs 2 Fountain Lake High School

Keith Matthews 1 Bryant High School

Jon Shultz 2 Lake Hamilton High School

Sean Lane 2 Lake Hamilton High School 

Bryan Field 2 Lake Hamilton High School

Jay Chipman 1 Bryant High School

ALL‐STATE TRYOUT PROCEDURES

* Tom Chentnik 2026 6 Mountain Home High School

Kelly Wolfe 2025 3 Sheridan Junior High

Sarah Abbott  2027 9 Russellville High School

Sarah Mendoza 2025 7 Springdale High School

Ben Light 2027 1 Robinson High School

Chris Gray 2027 2 Genoa Central High School

Amanda Lucy 2026 5 Batesville High School

Casey Buck 2026 Orchestra Conway High School
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ASBOA CALENDAR

* Nikki Cook 2027 9 Conway High School

Gabriel Bruce 2026 Orchestra Mills University High School

Daniel Hodge 2027 7 Siloam Springs High School

Rachel Loretz 2025 3 Sheridan High School

Logan Joyner 2025 9 Dardanelle Middle School

AUDIT AND FINANCE

* Lisa Alford 2027 4 West Memphis West Junior High

Rusty Hart 2025 4 Cabot High School
Valerie Laney 2026 3 Magnolia High School

Phillip Nichols 2025 9 Vilonia High School

CLASSIFICATION

* Jennifer Church 2026 9 Greenbrier High School

Kim Webb 2025 5 Greene County Tech High School 

Patrick Combs 2026 2 Fountain Lake High School

Angel Mauldin 2027 7 Springdale Lakeside Junior High 

Susan Ford 2026 4 Cabot Junior High South

CLINIC AUDITION MATERIALS

* Gabrielle Chandler 2025 8 Fort Smith Northside High School

Albert Ortiz 2027 6 Bentonville West High School

Leah Venable 2027 3 Dumas High School

Erica Hann 2027 4 Cabot Freshman Academy

Jonathan Phillips 2025 5 Izard County Consolidated High School

Lucas Davis 2025 8 Hackett High School

Layne Martin 2026 1 Pulaski Academy High School

Bryan Field 2027 2 Lake Hamilton High School

Scott Johnson 2026 9 Russellville Junior High

C J Morris  2027 7 Springdale Har‐Ber High School

CONSTITUTION AND BY‐LAWS

* Greg Bruner Highland High School

Karol Rulli 2026 Orchestra Rogers High School

Grant Brinkle 2025 5 Nettleton Junior High

Mark Bailey 2025 1 Sylvan Hills High School

Nathan Cunningham 2027 9 Conway High School

Meghan Langley 2027 4 West Memphis East Junior High

 

EXECUTIVE ADVISORY

* Grant Brinkle 2025 5 Nettleton Junior High

* Kara Reynolds 2025 4 Cabot High School

Greg Bruner 2026 5 Highland High School

Matt Teague 2027 3 Monticello High School

Tammy Sangster 2028 8 Mountainburg High School
Doug Blevins 2029 6 Berryville High School 
Keith Matthews 2030 1 Bryant High School 

HONOR ENSEMBLE

* Kara Reynolds 2025 4 Cabot High School

Brandon Hanlon  2027 6 Rogers High School

Teresa McCraney 2027 2 Lakeside Junior High
Scott Johnson 2025 9 Russellville Junior High

Karri Wesson 2026 6 Rogers Lingle Middle School
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MUSIC AND MATERIALS

* Marcy Wells 2026 9 Greenbrier Junior High 

Julius Stevens  2027 7 Springdale High School

David Townsend 2025 8 Alma High School

Patrick Combs 2025 2 Fountain Lake High School

Valerie Laney 2026 3 Magnolia High  School

Philip Shewmaker  2027 6 Bentonville High School

Kris Smith  2027 1 Sylvan Hills Middle School

Monty Hill 2025 4 Marion High School 

Richie Williams 2026 5 Paragould High School

NEW MEMBERS

* Susan Ford 2027 7 Cabot Junior High South

Julius Stevens 2026 7 Springdale High School

Cilla Green 2027 2 Caddo Hills High Schools

Marcy Wells 2025 9 Greenbrier Junior High

Hope Bruner 2025 5 Highland Middle School

John Prater 2027 4 Cabot Freshman Academy

Josh Bradford 2026 6 Harrison High School

Faith Serna 2025 5 Highland Middle School

NOMINATING

* Jessica Chipman 2026 1 Bryant Junior High 

Nathan Cunningham 2026 9 Conway High School

Michael Ferguson 2026 7 Prairie Grove High School

Tom Chentnik 2027 6 Mountain Home High School

Grant Brinkle 2027 5 Nettleton Junior High

Janna Lane 2025 2 Lake Hamilton Middle School

Gregg Scott 2025 3 Sheridan High School

Kara Reynolds 2025 4 Cabot High School

Christopher Ha 2027 8 Fort Smith Kimmons Middle School

RESOLUTIONS

* Hope Bruner 2025 5 Highland Middle School

Nicole Prater 2025 4 Cabot Junior High North

Mary Poppelreiter 2026 9 Conway Junior High 

Beth Madar 2027 5 Bauxite Middle School

Jill Chentnik 2026 6 Mountain Home Junior High
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RULES 

* Greg Bruner 2025 5 Highland High School

Josh Bradford 2027 6 Harrison High School
Sarah Abbott  2027 9 Russellville High School

Carl L. McCraney, Jr. 2025 2 Lakeside High School

Matt Teague 2027 3 Monticello High School

Sarah Mendoza 2026 7 Springdale High School

Aaron Durham 2027 8 Fort Smith Northside High School

Mark Bailey 2026 1 Sylvan Hills High School

Grant Brinkle 2027 5 Nettleton Junior High

Lisa Alford 2026 4 West Memphis West Junior High

Karol Rulli 2025 Orchestra Rogers High School

STATE SOLO AND ENSEMBLE

* Jim Spillars 2026 7 Farmington High School

Nikki Cook 2025 9 Conway High School

Karri Wesson  2026 6 Rogers Lingle Middle School

Faith Serna 2027 5 Highland Middle School

Rusty Hart 2026 4 Cabot High School

Stephan Mitchell 2025 8 Fort Smith Northside High School

TECHNOLOGY

* John Vinzant 2027 7 Springdale DTSOI

Jay Chipman 2027 1 Bryant High School

Neal Moss 2025 2 Lakeside High School

Kelly Wolfe 2027 3 Sheridan Junior High

Aaron Decker 2026 4 Riverview High School

Kaitlin Roll 2025 5 Jonesboro Annie Camp Junior High

Jared Jones 2026 6 Bentonville Washington Junior High

Jacob Lehman 2026 8 Van Buren Northridge Middle School

Nathan Andrews 2027 9 Morrilton High School

STATE CONTESTS
* Jon Shultz  2027 2 Lake Hamilton High School
Tricia Moffett 2026 1 Benton High School
Gregg Scott 2025 3 Sheridan High School
Rusty Hart 2027 4 Cabot High School
Terry Hogard 2026 5 Brookland High School
Tim Hendrix 2025 6 Bentonville High School
Jeremy Ford  2027 7 Springdale Har‐Ber High School
David Townsend 2026 8 Alma High School
Anthony Harmon 2025 9 Heber Springs High School 

SPECIAL DISTINGUISHED PERFORMANCE

* Nathan Cunningham 9 Conway High School

Tricia Moffett 1 Benton High School

Carl L. McCraney, Jr. 2 Lakeside High School

Matt Teague 3 Monticello High School

John Prater 4 Cabot Freshman Academy

Amanda Lucy 5 Batesville High School

Tim Hendrix 6 Bentonville High School

Jeremy Ford 7 Springdale Har‐Ber High School

Ron Smith 8 Van Buren High School

Marcy Wells 9 Greenbrier Junior High

Mike Burkepile Orchestra Ft. Smith Southside High School
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SPECIAL STUDY OF STATE JAZZ CONTEST

* Trent Warner 5 Jonesboro High School
Phillip Shewmaker 6 Bentonville High School
Brandon Wilson 4 Cabot High School
Josh Jackson 1 Maumelle High School
Todd Johnson 9 Conway High School
Daniel Dunn 2 De Queen High School
Timothy Mullenax 3 El Dorado High School
Mike Westbrook 8 Ft. Smith Southside High School
Daniel Hodge 7 Siloam Springs High School


